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2025 NAV" 4e LE
PARTS LIST
Frame

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,ARMREST,LH (Ref # 11058)
BRACKET,ARMREST,RH (Ref # 11058A)
FRAME-SUB-COMP,FR SEAT (Ref # 32181)
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92015)
NUT,POP,8MM,L=16.5 (Ref # 92015A)
NUT,RIVET (Ref # 92210)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X16 (Ref # 130)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11058-2504
11058-2506
32181-0069
92015-1791
92015-1793
92210-2232
130CA0816 12
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