

2025 NAV[®] 4e LE

PARTS LIST

Frame

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,ARMREST,LH (Ref # 11058)	11058-2504	1
BRACKET,ARMREST,RH (Ref # 11058A)	11058-2506	1
FRAME-SUB-COMP,FR SEAT (Ref # 32181)	32181-0069	1
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92015)	92015-1791	7
NUT,POP,8MM,L=16.5 (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1793	5
NUT,RIVET (Ref # 92210)	92210-2232	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X16 (Ref # 130)	130CA0816	12